
AsianChampionship MS/WE
2019年6月14日 - 10:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDREWS Sean AUS 2000/05/03
2 CAMPBELL William AUS 190 1996/10/17
3 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 331 1998/10/22
4 LEONHARD Zak AUS 191 1992/07/21
5 DENG Xiaohao CHN 135 1992/01/18
6 WANG Shi CHN 30 1997/07/23
7 XU Yingming CHN 26 1992/01/22
8 YAN Yinghui CHN 39 1998/01/30
9 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 126 1992/12/03
10 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 54 1995/06/23
11 LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 216 2000/07/24
12 LOW Ho Tin HKG 84 1992/06/16
13 DHISULLIMAH Ricky INA 319 1996/12/27
14 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 180 1993/02/07
15 SAHI Sagar IND 1997/01/09
16 SINGH Karan Singh IND 171 1999/04/02
17 THAPAR Vishal IND 1994/04/06
18 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 27 1984/08/11
19 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 91 1990/12/05
20 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 14 1990/08/23
21 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 65 1991/12/13
22 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 38 1984/02/13
23 STREETS Kaito JPN 98 1994/06/06
24 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 33 1987/08/17
25 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 46 1992/12/10
26 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 73 1995/05/31
27 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 1999/08/28
28 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 90 1984/04/17
29 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 206 1998/01/10
30 GU Bongil KOR 9 1989/04/27
31 HA Hansol KOR 28 1993/11/24
32 KIM Junho KOR 8 1994/05/26
33 OH Sanguk KOR 4 1996/09/30
34 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 2003/08/20
35 ALBASHIR Meshary Salim KSA 1991/08/28
36 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 536 1998/03/04
37 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 198 1997/12/10
38 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 285 2003/04/18
39 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 267 1997/01/28
40 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 250 1998/08/30
41 FONG Tyrsten MAS 2001/12/02
42 BULMER Hamish NZL 480 1992/10/18
43 BURROUGH Adam NZL 482 1994/06/06
44 BRANDO Eric PHI 229 1988/09/22
45 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 187 1997/08/16
46 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI 1991/07/02
47 CHOY Yu Yong SGP 362 1997/06/18
48 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 129 1999/05/07
49 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 189 1994/11/10
50 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 178 1999/03/06
51 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 181 1992/09/30
52 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 184 1998/12/10
53 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 124 1999/03/27
54 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 555 2000/09/15
55 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 185 1999/01/21
56 LIN Po Chen TPE 240 1998/01/14
57 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 579 2003/01/12
58 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 321 2002/06/05
59 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 77 1993/05/08
60 TO Duc Anh VIE 174 1996/02/24
61 VU Thanh An VIE 97 1992/08/07



9 poules
2 poules of 6 and 7 poules of 7
46 (75.41% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



AsianChampionship MS/WE
2019年6月14日 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 OH Sanguk KOR 4
2 KIM Junho KOR 8
3 GU Bongil KOR 9
4 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 14
5 XU Yingming CHN 26
6 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 27
7 HA Hansol KOR 28
8 WANG Shi CHN 30
9 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 33
10 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 38
11 YAN Yinghui CHN 39
12 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 46
13 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 54
14 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 65
15 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 73
16 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 77
17 LOW Ho Tin HKG 84
18 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 90
19 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 91
20 VU Thanh An VIE 97
21 STREETS Kaito JPN 98
22 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 124
23 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 126
24 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 129
25 DENG Xiaohao CHN 135
26 SINGH Karan Singh IND 171
27 TO Duc Anh VIE 174
28 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 178
29 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 180
30 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 181
31 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 184
32 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 185
33 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 187
34 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 189
35 CAMPBELL William AUS 190
36 LEONHARD Zak AUS 191
37 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 198
38 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 206
39 LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 216
40 BRANDO Eric PHI 229
41 LIN Po Chen TPE 240
42 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 250
43 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 267
44 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 285
45 DHISULLIMAH Ricky INA 319
46 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 321
47 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 331
48 CHOY Yu Yong SGP 362
49 BULMER Hamish NZL 480
50 BURROUGH Adam NZL 482
51 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 536
52 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 555
53 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 579
54 FONG Tyrsten MAS
55 ANDREWS Sean AUS
56 SAHI Sagar IND
57 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA
58 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ
59 ALBASHIR Meshary Salim KSA
60 THAPAR Vishal IND
61 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI



AsianChampionship MS/WE
2019年6月14日 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Green 1

10:30

Referee(s):

HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)

OH Sanguk KOR

FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI

SAHI Sagar IND

MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ

ALAMMARI Amaar KUW

LEONHARD Zak AUS

FONG Tyrsten MAS

Piste Yellow 2

10:30

Referee(s):

SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)
MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB

CAMPBELL William AUS

VU Thanh An VIE

ALBAHRANI Ali KSA

KIM Junho KOR

LOW Ho Tin HKG

SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ

Piste Red 3

10:30

Referee(s):

QIAO Min (CHN)

LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG

STREETS Kaito JPN

WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA

LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP

ANDREWS Sean AUS

GU Bongil KOR

NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE



Piste Blue 4

10:30

Referee(s):

CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI

KARIM Nurzhan KAZ

SRINUALNAD Voragun THA

ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA

THAPAR Vishal IND

LIN Po Chen TPE

PAKDAMAN Ali IRI

Piste Green 5

10:30

Referee(s):

VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG

KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ

XU Yingming CHN

CHOU Tsung Yu TPE

BRANDO Eric PHI

BURROUGH Adam NZL

RAHBARI Mohammad IRI

Piste Yellow 6

10:30

Referee(s):

HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA

FONG Zheng Jie SGP

ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI

ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW

HO Sze Long Aaron HKG

ALBASHIR Meshary Salim KSA

BULMER Hamish NZL



Piste Red 7

10:30

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

DENG Xiaohao CHN

CHOY Yu Yong SGP

HA Hansol KOR

ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW

NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI

YOSHIDA Kento JPN

KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND

Piste Blue 8

10:30

Referee(s):

NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

HAEKERD Ruangrit THA

DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS

SINGH Karan Singh IND

SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN

WANG Shi CHN

ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW

Piste 9

10:30

Referee(s):

VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)

YAN Yinghui CHN

DHISULLIMAH Ricky INA

TO Duc Anh VIE

MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB

LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP

TOKUNAN Kenta JPN



AsianChampionship MS/WE
2019年6月14日 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 OH Sanguk KOR 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 WANG Shi CHN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 STREETS Kaito JPN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 5 0.83 26 8 +18 Advanced
7 VU Thanh An VIE 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 GU Bongil KOR 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
10T KIM Junho KOR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10T HA Hansol KOR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
13 XU Yingming CHN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
15 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
16 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
17 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 4 0.80 20 18 +2 Advanced
18 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
20 LOW Ho Tin HKG 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
21 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
22 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
23 CHOY Yu Yong SGP 4 0.67 20 19 +1 Advanced
24 YAN Yinghui CHN 3 0.60 20 10 +10 Advanced
25 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 3 0.60 18 21 -3 Advanced
26 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
27 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 3 0.50 17 16 +1 Advanced
28 THAPAR Vishal IND 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
29 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
30T DENG Xiaohao CHN 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
30T ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
32 LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
33 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
34 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
35 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
36 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
37 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
38 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
39 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
40 BRANDO Eric PHI 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
41 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
42 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
43 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
44 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
45 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
46 LEONHARD Zak AUS 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
47T KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
47T ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
49 TO Duc Anh VIE 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
50 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
51 ALBASHIR Meshary Salim KSA 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
52 ANDREWS Sean AUS 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
53 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
54 BULMER Hamish NZL 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
55 FONG Tyrsten MAS 1 0.17 8 28 -20 Eliminated
56 DHISULLIMAH Ricky INA 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
57 SINGH Karan Singh IND 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
58T LIN Po Chen TPE 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
58T CAMPBELL William AUS 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
60 SAHI Sagar IND 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
61 BURROUGH Adam NZL 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)

1

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: QIAO Min (CHN)

1

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)

2

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

3

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun (THA)
Video: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

1

Ref: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun (THA)
Video: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

2

Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

3

Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

4

Ref: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

5

Ref: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

6

Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)
Video: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)

7

Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)
Video: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
Video: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun (THA)

2

3

4

5

Ref: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)
Video: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

6

Ref: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)
Video: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

7

8

9

Ref: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)
Video: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

10

Ref: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)
Video: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

11

12

13

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

14

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

15

16

Table of 64

IRI

KAZ

HKG

SGP

JPN

KOR

UZB

CHN

UZB

PHI

IRI

JPN

TPE

IND

KUW

JPN

IRI

CHN

KAZ

HKG

(29) KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet
KAZ

AUS

CHN



Semi-Finals

Ref: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)
Video: QIAO Min (CHN)

3

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

5

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

6

Ref: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)
Video: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)

7

Ref: QIAO Min (CHN)
Video: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

9

Ref: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

10

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

11

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

12

Ref: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
Video: QIAO Min (CHN)

13

Ref: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
Video: QIAO Min (CHN)

14

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

15

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: QIAO Min (CHN)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

18

Ref: QIAO Min (CHN)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

19

20

21

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

22

(27) KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

23

24

25

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

26

(23) WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

27

28

29

30

Ref: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)
Video: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

31

32

Table of 64

IRI

KUW

KSA

HKG

AUS

THA

KOR

SGP

HKG

KUW

(38) KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi

IND

KUW

VIE

(39) CONCEPCION Christian Jhester

PHI

VIE

SGP

(42) WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai

THA

KOR

JPN

KAZ

CHN

THA

KOR



Ref: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Assist: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

1

Finals

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)
Assist: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)

1

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)
Assist: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)
Assist: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)

1

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

2

Ref: NGUYEN LE BA Quang (VIE)
Video: QIAO Min (CHN)

3

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: VESALI Ali Reza (IRI)

4

Table of 8

IRI

KOR

IRI

CHN

IRI

KOR

VIE

KOR



AsianChampionship MS/WE
2019年6月14日 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 OH Sanguk KOR 1996/09/30
2 WANG Shi CHN 1997/07/23
3T ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 1984/08/11
3T HA Hansol KOR 1993/11/24
5 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 1990/08/23
6 VU Thanh An VIE 1992/08/07
7 GU Bongil KOR 1989/04/27
8 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 1990/12/05
9 STREETS Kaito JPN 1994/06/06
10 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 1998/08/30
11 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 1991/12/13
12 KIM Junho KOR 1994/05/26
13 XU Yingming CHN 1992/01/22
14 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 1999/03/27
15 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 1984/02/13
16 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 1984/04/17
17 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 1987/08/17
18 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 1999/03/06
19 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 1992/12/03
20 LOW Ho Tin HKG 1992/06/16
21 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 1995/06/23
22 YAN Yinghui CHN 1998/01/30
23 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 2002/06/05
24 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 1993/05/08
25 THAPAR Vishal IND 1994/04/06
26 DENG Xiaohao CHN 1992/01/18
27 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 1998/01/10
28 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 2003/04/18
29 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 1998/10/22
30 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 1993/02/07
31 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 2000/09/15
32 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 1992/12/10
33 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 1997/01/28
34 CHOY Yu Yong SGP 1997/06/18
35 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 1997/12/10
36 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 1999/08/28
37 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 1998/03/04
38 LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 2000/07/24
39 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 1992/09/30
40 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 1999/01/21
41 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 1997/08/16
42 BRANDO Eric PHI 1988/09/22
43 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 2003/01/12
44 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 1999/05/07
45 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 1995/05/31
46 LEONHARD Zak AUS 1992/07/21
47T ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 2003/08/20
47T KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 1998/12/10
49 TO Duc Anh VIE 1996/02/24
50 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI 1991/07/02
51 ALBASHIR Meshary Salim KSA 1991/08/28
52 ANDREWS Sean AUS 2000/05/03
53 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 1994/11/10
54 BULMER Hamish NZL 1992/10/18
55 FONG Tyrsten MAS 2001/12/02
56 DHISULLIMAH Ricky INA 1996/12/27
57 SINGH Karan Singh IND 1999/04/02
58T CAMPBELL William AUS 1996/10/17
58T LIN Po Chen TPE 1998/01/14
60 SAHI Sagar IND 1997/01/09
61 BURROUGH Adam NZL 1994/06/06



AsianChampionship MS/WE
2019年6月14日 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Video: 2 Ref: 2
CHUA Eugene Wee Hong SGP B 13021988000 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 2
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 1011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HIROSE Tomoko JPN B 5101990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
HUANG Hao Chih TPE B 23061984001 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 2
JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun THA B 4031988002 Video: 1 Ref: 2
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA A 31011982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
MORITA Atsuya JPN B 17101980001 Video: 2 Video: 2
NGUYEN LE BA Quang VIE B 17051982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
QIAO Min CHN B 12061970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SASADA Ken-Ichi JPN B 12101979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SATO Hideaki JPN B 24061978000 Video: 2 Ref: 2
TABATA Yasuaki JPN B 1091969000 Video: 2 Ref: 2
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
VESALI Ali Reza IRI B 13121961000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
YAHYA Qasim Abdulla QAT B 18081984002 Video: 1 Video: 2


